
DIPS SCHOOL UGGI
TEACHERS DATA

SL No Name Designation Qualification
1 JYOTI THAPAR PRINCIPAL M.COM,B.ED
2 SONIA PGT M.A. ,B.ED

3 SURESH KUMAR PGT M.SC.,B.ED

4 INDERJIT SINGH PGT M.SC, M.ed

5 SUSHMA RANI PGT M.A.,B.ED

6 SIMMI PGT M.Com

7 ANJU KUMARI PGT M.A , B.Ed ,PSTET,UGC NET

8 APARNA PGT B.Sc CS , M.Sc IT

9 POONAM KUMARI PGT M.Sc. , M.A,B.Ed,CTET, HPTET

10 HARPREET SINGH PGT M.A. B.ed, UGC Net

11 AMANDEEP KAUR PGT M.A ,B.Ed.

12 KULWINDER KAUR TGT M.A , B.ed

13 VANDANA KUMARI TGT B.Sc B.ed

14 DEEKSHA TGT M.COM

15 GEETA SHARMA TGT M.A., B.ed

16 SIMRAN HANS TGT B.C.A., B.ed

17 KIRAN HANDA TGT M.A , B.ed
18 RASHMI TGT M.SC , B.ed

19 RADHIKA TGT M.COM

20 SHIVANI VOHRA TGT B.TECH,M.TECH

21 BANVEET KAUR TGT M.A , B.ed

22 ANJALI PRT B.SC

23 BALJINDER KAUR PRT B.Com,PGDCA,B.Ed,PSTET

24 SURJIT KAUR PRT M.A , B.ed



25 SHIVANGI PRT B.Com, PGDCA
26 BHARTI SHARMA PRT B.A, B.ed
27 ANITA RANI PRT B.A

28 RENU DOGRA PRT M.A , B.ed

29 RIYA PRT B.A,B.LIB

30 BANDANA DEVI PRT B.A , M.A

31 NEHA PRT . B.Com

32 NAVDEEP KAUR PRT B.Com

33 PRATIMA KHANNA PPRT B.A.,NTT,PTT

34 GURPREET KAUR PPRT B.A , NTT

35 NEETU PPRT B.A , ETT

36 VEERA RANI PPRT B.A.B.ED

37 RAMANDEEP KAUR PPRT B.C.A.

38 KIRANJOT KAUR PPRT B.A ,NTT
39 MANPREET KAUR PPRT MCA,B.ED
40 NIKITA PPRT B.A , NTT

41 TWINKLE SHARMA PPRT M.A. ,NTT
42 GEETA SHARMA DPE B.A,B.P.Ed,M.P.Ed
43 AMAN THAKUR DPE B.P.Ed,M.P.Ed
44 MOHIT MUSIC B.A ,M.A
45 ROHIT DANCE b.voc(contemprory dance)
46 AMIT RAJ ACCOUNTANT B.COM
47 ASHA LIBRARIAN M.LIB
48 SUKHMAN KAUR SPEIAL EDUCATOR B.A , B.ed
49 HARWINDER KAUR WELLNESS TEACHER M.A


